
  Match # Location Date Tee Time Phone #
Driving 
Range?

Remarks

1 Charleston National Monday, Jan 17, 2022 10:00 AM 843 884-7799 0.7 Miles

2 Charleston Muni Monday, Feb 07, 2022 10:00 AM 843 556-8251 Yes

3 Berkeley (see Remarks) Monday, Mar 07, 2022 10:00 AM 843 761-4653 Yes To Be Determined…

4 Crowfield Monday, Apr 04, 2022 8:35 AM 843 764-4618 Yes Split Tee Individual 
Times - Front/Back

5 Coosaw Creek Monday, May 02, 2022 9:00 AM 843 767-9000 Yes

6 Legend Oaks Monday, Jun 06, 2022 9:00 AM 843-821-4077 Yes

7 Summerville Monday, Jul 18, 2022 8:30 AM 843 873-2210 No

8 Wescott Monday, Aug 01, 2022 8:30 AM 843 871-2135 Yes

9 Pine Forest Monday, Sep 19, 2022 9:00 AM 843 851-1193 Yes

10 Shadowmoss Monday, Oct 03, 2022 9:00 AM 843 795-6517 Yes

11 Dunes West Monday, Nov 07, 2022 9:00 AM 843 856-9000 Shuttle

12 RiverTowne Monday, Dec 05, 2022 10:00 AM 843 849-2400 Yes
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